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PS 400 Precision saw with debris exhaustor

Technical data

Type PS 400 (Saw)

max. sliceable profil mm

Line speed m/min

inst. capacity kW

min. air-pressure bar
air-consumption per cycle NI
working height mm

length-stroke mm

capadty for servomotor for length-siroke kW
saw-motor capacity kW

saw-blade-dia.
(possible up to 400 mm dia.)

cutting-accuracy mm
(at a cutting length of 240-500 mm)

Voltage  V/Hz

Length approx. mm

Width approx. mm

Height with hood approx. mm

230x60
0-15
25

6

0,24
1.000
500
08

1,5
300

+/-0,5

400/50
1.200
1.100
1.600

All data subject to change without notice in accordance with technical modifications!
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250 DLS

AC-motor kW 1,5

air-capacity max. m*/min 30
low-pressure max. 25 mbar
(250 mm WS)

with 24 V magnetic valve for connection fo SPS,
digital difference pressure indication with Iqreen, yellow

and red LED, collecting tank as drawer, volume 60 lir.
Dimensions W/L/H mm 500
550
1.600
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